Pacific
Northwest
Librarians
Assoclation
Annual
Conference

Mason Williams & Friends

Mason Williams

Guitar/Vocals

Art Maddox Thom Bergeron

Piano/Synth Woodwinds

Mark Schneider Dennis Caffey

Drums

August 11, 2006
Willamette Room
Valley River Inn

Eugene, OR

First half
1 Sunflower
2 Sunflower story
3 River show info
4 Banks of the Dee intro
5 Banks of the Dee
6 The Water is Wide intro
7 The Water is Wide
8 Miss the Mississippi & You intro
9 Miss the Mississippi & You
10 Mississippi Mud Intro
11 Mississippi Mud
12 New Orleans gurgle bit
13 Greensleeves intro
14 Greensleeves
15 Shortsleeves intro
16 Shortsleeves
17 Greensleeves camp followers bit
18 Guitar Carol intro
19 Guitar Carol
20 Country Idyll intro
21 Country Idyll
22 Riding the Low Moon intro
23 Riding the Low Moon
24 Destinations of the Sun intro
25 Destinations of the Sun
26 Destinations Laureate info (after)
27 J.D.’s Boogie intro
28 J.D.’s Boogie
29 Ballade #5 intro
30 Ballade #5
31 Black Domino intro
32 Black Domino

First half total
Second half
1 Choros intro-Tom
2 Choros Medley
3 “What If...” intro
4 Gettysburg Address on Sax
5 Smothers Brothers Theme intro
6 Smothers Brothers Theme
7 Censorship quote “Choice...”
8 Those were Those SmoBro Days
9 The Censor intro
10 The Censor poem
11 TV is a traitor
12 Yes, the TV Loves me
13 Four Leaf Clover intro
14 Four Leaf Clover & Parodies
15 Menopausal medley
16 My Prayer intro
17 My Prayer
18 Classical Gas intro
19 Classical Gas
20 Band thanks
21 Road song intro
22 Road song

Second half total

Mason Williams @ PO Box 5105 @ Eugene, OR 97405
(541) 345-1418 @ FAX: 343-6205
masonwilliams@classicalgas.com www.masonwilliams-online.com

(2:13)
(0:47)
(3:17)
(1:06)
(2:25)
(0:23)
(3:36)
(0:43)
(3:18)
(0:41)
(2:01)
(0:19)
(0:33)
(3:25)
(0:19)
(0:21)
(0:38)
(0:34)
(2:34)
(0:23)
(2:20)
(0:23)
(3:25)
(0:20)
(4:25)
(0:27)
(0:17)
(2:05)
(0:54)
(4:58)
(0:22)
(2:27)
53:38

(2:12)
(8:07)
(0:38)
(0:43)
(0:57)
(2:07)
(0:50)
(3:30)
(0:09)
(0:50)
(0:37)
(0:33)
(0:27)
(3:47)
(2:09)
(0:38)
(3:03)
(0:30)
(3:57)
(1:32)
(0:22)
(4:28)
45:43

#4578




