

## Pacific Northwest Librarians Association Annual Conference

## Mason Williams & Friends

Mason Williams



Guitar/Vocals





Piano/Synth



Thom Bergeron

Woodwinds



Racc



August 11, 2006 Willamette Room Valley River Inn Eugene, OR

First half

1	Sunflower	(2:13)
2	Sunflower story	(0:47)
3	River show info	(3:17)
4	Banks of the Dee intro	(1:06)
5	Banks of the Dee	(2:25)
6	The Water is Wide intro	(0:23)
7	The Water is Wide	(3:36)
8	Miss the Mississippi & You intro	, ,
9	Miss the Mississippi & You	(0:43)
10	Mississippi Mud Intro	(3:18)
10	Mississippi Mud	(0:41) (2:01)
12		` ,
13	New Orleans gurgle bit Greensleeves intro	(0:19)
		(0:33)
14	Greensleeves	(3:25)
15	Shortsleeves intro	(0:19)
16	Shortsleeves	(0:21)
17	Greensleeves camp followers bit	(0:38)
18	Guitar Carol intro	(0:34)
19	Guitar Carol	(2:34)
20	Country Idyll intro	(0:23)
21	Country Idyll	(2:20)
22	Riding the Low Moon intro	(0:23)
23	Riding the Low Moon	(3:25)
24	Destinations of the Sun intro	(0:20)
25	Destinations of the Sun	(4:25)
26	Destinations Laureate info (after)	(0:27)
27	J.D.'s Boogie intro	(0:17)
28	J.D.'s Boogie	(2:05)
29	Ballade #5 intro	(0:54)
30	Ballade #5	(4:58)
31	Black Domino intro	(0:22)
32	Black Domino	(2:27)
	First half total	53:38
Second half		
1	Choros intro-Tom	(2:12)
2	Choros Medley	(8:07)
3	"What If" intro	(0:38)
4	Gettysburg Address on Sax	(0:43)
5	Smothers Brothers Theme intro	(0:57)
6	Smothers Brothers Theme	(2:07)
7	Censorship quote "Choice"	(0:50)
8	Those were Those SmoBro Days	(3:30)
9	The Censor intro	(0:09)
10	The Censor poem	(0:50)
11	TV is a traitor	(0:37)
12	Yes, the TV Loves me	(0:33)
13	Four Leaf Clover intro	(0:27)
14	Four Leaf Clover & Parodies	(3:47)
15	Menopausal medley	(2:09)
16	My Prayer intro	(0:38)
17	My Prayer	(3:03)
18	Classical Gas intro	(0:30)
19	Classical Gas	(3:57)
20	Band thanks	(1:32)
21	Pood congintro	(0.33)

Mason Williams ● PO Box 5105 ● Eugene, OR 97405 (541) 345-1418 ● FAX: 343-6205

21

Road song intro

Second half total

Road song

(0:22)

(4:28)

45:43

masonwilliams@classicalgas.com www.masonwilliams-online.com